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UPS Legrand DAKER DK +
TowerRack, 1000VA900W, On Line
Double Conversion, Sinusoidal, PFC,
USB & RS232 port, 6 x IEC C13,
batteries 3x 12V,

Sifra:
Kategorija prozivoda: UPS
Proizvodac: Ostali brendovi

Cena: 114337,00 rsd.

UPS Technology: Double Conversion Online

Output Power Capacity: 800 W
Maximum Electrical Power 1000 VA
Rating:
Nominal Output Voltage: 230V
Voltage Phase: Single
Status Notification Method: Alarm
LCD
Circuit Protection: Over Temperature
Over Load
Status Alert Condition: Bypass
Fault

Power Features: Automatic Voltage Regulator

Output Waveform:

Maximum Output Voltage:
Maximum Output Frequency:
Minimum Output Frequency:

Output Power Connectors
Quantity:

Output Power Connectors Type:

Maximum Input Voltage:
Minimum Input Voltage:
Maximum Input Frequency:
Minimum Input Frequency:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Battery Location:
Battery Installed Quantity:

Maximum Peak Current Capacity:

NetworkTransport Protocol:
Management Port Quantity:

Management Port Connector
Type:
Maximum Operating Ambient

Sinusoidal Wave
230V

60 Hz

50 Hz

6

IEC-320 C13
288V

160 V

60 Hz

50 Hz

1

IEC-320 C19
plug-in-module

3

7200 mAh

SNMP

1

RS-232 9-pin D-Sub



Temperature:

40 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity: 80 %
Minimum Operating Ambient 0°C

Temperature:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




